
The ProTac 1L-1AA is a perfect everyday carry light. This multi-fuel ultra-
compact flashlight accepts a single lithium or alkaline battery, providing 
you with ultimate flexibility in the field.

KEY FEATURES

• Accepts a single lithium or alkaline battery
• TEN-TAP® programming – Choose from three user-selectable programs: 

1) high/strobe/low  2) high only  3) low/high
• Removable, reversable pocket clip for hands-free use; clip it to your hat 

or wherever you need it

ITEM NUMBERS

Description UPC Item #

ProTac 1L-1AA - Includes (1) CR123A lithium and 
"AA" alkaline battery and holster - Black 080926-88061-0 88061

ProTac 1L-1AA - Includes (1) CR123A lithium and 
"AA" alkaline battery and holster - Coyote 080926-88073-3 88073

BATTERY

• Uses one CR123A lithium or “AA” alkaline battery (both included)
• Also accepts “AA” lithium battery

MATERIAL/DURABILITY

• 6000 series machined aircraft aluminum with anodized finish
• Gasket-sealed glass lens
• Anti-roll face cap
• IPX7 waterproof to 1m for 30 minutes
• 2-meter impact resistance tested

WARRANTY

Limited lifetime warranty
Visit streamlight.com for full warranty information

MULTI-FUEL EVERYDAY CARRY LIGHT

PROTAC® 1L-1AA

Available Colors:

LENGTH: 4.25 in (10.8 cm)
WEIGHT: CR123A 2.5 oz (71g) // ALK 2.8 oz (79g) // LITH 2.4 oz (68g) 

DIMENSIONS

OUTPUT

ALKALINE/LITHIUM HIGH LOW
LUMENS 150 40
CANDELA 2,750 720
DISTANCE 105m 53m
RUN TIME Alkaline 1.33 hrs 7.5 hrs
RUN TIME Lithium 4.25 hrs 14 hrs

Strobe runs 3.5 hours (alk) // 8 hours (lith)

CR123A HIGH LOW
LUMENS 350 40
CANDELA 6,400 720
DISTANCE 160m 53m
RUN TIME 1.5 hrs 14 hrs

Strobe runs 3 hours



ACCESSORIES
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Description UPC Item #

CR123A Lithium Batteries - 2 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 6 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 12 Pack
CR123A Lithium Batteries - 400 Pack

080926-85175-7
080926-85180-1
080926-85177-1
080926-85179-5

85175
85180 
85177
85179

Nylon Holster 080926-88036-8 88036


